l  DATA SHEET  l
PACKET FLOW SWITCH
HIGHLIGHTS
•	 3 Rackmount Unit chassis with highly
available, hot-swappable architecture
•	 1.2Tbps throughput and non-blocking
switching fabric
•	 Up to 2 hot-swappable blades

Standard Specification(s)
TACACS+ IETF RFC 1492
NTP IETF RFC 5905
PTP IEEE 1588-2008
EMC
FCC Part 15 Class A, ICES 003, KN 32, KN 35, VCCI Class A,
CNS 13438 Class A, EN55032 Class A, EN55024 Class A,
EN61000-3-2, EN61000-3-3, EN61000-4-2, EN61000-4-3,
EN61000-4-4, EN61000-4-5, EN61000-4-6, EN61000-4-11
Safety UL 60950-1, CSA C22.2 EN 60950-1, IEC-60950-1
NEBS Level 3 GR-63, GR-1089
RoHS RoHS 6, EU directive 2002/95/EC
REACH EC 1907/2006, 121/2006
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
6002NA000000 nGenius 6000 Series Packet Flow Switch - 6002 chassis (2-slot),
AC power
6002ND000000	 nGenius 6000 Series Packet Flow Switch - 6002 chassis (2-slot),
DC power
6000NBAFA100 6000 Series - 36S6Qstd Line Card with 36 x 1Gb/10Gb Ports
& 6 x 40Gb Ports
6000NBFK4100 6000 Series - 15Qstd Line Card with 15 x 40Gb Ports
6000NBBGB100 6000 Series - 6Cstd Line Card with 6 x 100Gb CFP2 Ports
6000NBBGE100 6000 Series - 6Q28std Line Card with 6 x 100Gb QSFP28 Ports
6000NBCJ2L0A 6000 Series - 40Sadv Line Card with 40 x 1Gb/10Gb Ports
and 3x Advanced feature packages
For transceivers, please refer to list of SFP, SFP+, QSFP+, QSFP28, and CFP2 transceivers offered by NETSCOUT Systems.
MORE INFORMATION OR
QUESTIONS